
Powered by
Samsung SDI 
Lithium Technology

ELiTE Lithium

Zero Battery
Maintenance
No terminal cleaning
or watering

Speedy Charge
2x Faster charging 
when equipped 
with world charger

800lb
lb Vehicle load

capacity
MAX

4
Person 
Capacity

Lower Power
Consumption
Save £7 per Buggy 
every month

24Perfect for every holiday park.
Take your facility to the next level.   

The E-Z-GO Liberty.

Get ready for an unparalleled ride with the 
E-Z-GO® Liberty. 

Experience the first-of-its-kind premium LED cup 
holders and sculpted foam seats that provide an 
extra level of comfort. 

With its maintenance-free ELiTE lithium power 
train, powered by Samsung SDI lithium technology, 
every driver is guaranteed an unforgettable and 
elevated driving experience.

For more information.
Tel: 0345 8055 494

www.golfcaruk.com

TM



Liberty.
• 5-Year Battery Warranty

• Forward-Facing Seats
  

• Premium Steering Wheel

• Convex Mirror 

• Stylish Dash with Versatile Storage Areas

• LED Headlights & Brake Lights

• USB Ports

Commuter Package
• Kruizer Tires on SPDR Wheels
• Turn Signal 
• Fender Flares

Explorer Package
• Kruizer Tires on SPDR Wheels
• Turn Signal 
• Fender Flares

Links Package
• Loadstar Tires on Daytona Alloy Wheels
• Top Speed 14.5 Mph (23 Kph)

STEERING & SUSPENSION

STEERING Self-Compensating Rack and Pinion

SUSPENSION Leaf-Springs with Hydraulic Shock Absorbers

BRAKE Dual Rear Wheel Mechanical Self-Adjusting Drum

PARKING BRAKE Self-Compensating, Single Point Engagement

TYRES (FRONT & REAR) Paramount M/T 23x10-14
on Black SPDR Wheels

Loadstar 205/65-10 on
Daytona Alloy Wheels

Kruizer 185/60-14 on
PDR Wheels

PERFORMANCE
SEATING CAPACITY 4-Person

CURB WEIGHT 914 lb (415 kg) (without Batteries)

DRY WEIGHT 960 lb (435 kg)

DASH/IP STORAGE CAPACITY 1123 in2 (18403 cm2)

800 lb (363 kg)VEHICLE LOAD CAPACITY
12.85 ft (3.92 m)

25.7 ft (7.83 m)

Up to 14.5 mph ± 0.5 mph
(Up to 23 kph ± 0.8 kph)

TURNING RADIUS
OUTSIDE CLEARANCE CIRCLE

POWER

POWER SOURCE 56.7V

MOTOR TYPE AC Induction

HORSEPOWER (KW) 11.7 hp (8.7 kW)

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 48V Primary, 12V Auxiliary

BATTERIES (TYPE) Single, 56.7 Vol Li-Ion Composite Module (Standard Config.)

PedalKEY OR PEDAL START
BATTERY CHARGER Single, 56V Li-Ion (Standard Configuration)

SPEED CONTROLLER 235 Amp AC Controller

DRIVE TRAIN Motor Shaft Direct Drive

TRANSAXLE Differential with Helical Gears 

GEAR SELECTION Dash Mounted FNR/Key Switch

REAR AXLE RATIO 17:1 (Forward)

DIMENSIONS

OVERALL LENGTH

OVERALL WIDTH
OVERALL HEIGHT (W/ ROOF)

WHEEL BASE
FRONT WHEEL TRACK

GROUND CLEARANCE 
@ DIFFERENTIAL 

106 in (269 cm)

48 in (122 cm)

76 in (193 cm)

OVERALL HEIGHT (W/O ROOF) 52.5 in (133 cm) 

76.5 in (194 cm)

38 in (97 cm)

REAR WHEEL TRACK 39 in (99 cm)

5.5 in (14 cm)

BODY & CHASSIS
FRAME Welded Steel with E-Coat & DuraShieldTM Powder Coat
BODY & FINISH Injection Moulded TPO (Front)/Thermoform ABS (Rear)

COLOURS Black, Bright White, Flame Red, Metallic Charcoal,
Ocean Grey,Patriot Blue, Slate

EXPLORER LINKS COMMUTER ELiTE LITHIUM 

OVERALL LENGTH 106 in (269 cm)

OVERALL HEIGHT (W/ ROOF) 76 in (193 cm)

WHEEL BASE 76.5 in (194 cm)

REAR WHEEL TRACK 39 in (99 cm)

POWER SOURCE 56.7V

HORSEPOWER (KW) 11.7 hp (8.7 kW)

BATTERIES (TYPE) Single, 56.7 Vol Li-Ion Composite Module (Standard Config.)

BATTERY CHARGER Single, 56V Li-Ion (Standard Configuration)

DRIVE TRAIN Motor Shaft Direct Drive

GEAR SELECTION Dash Mounted FNR/Key Switch

SEATING CAPACITY 4-Person

DRY WEIGHT 960 lb (435 kg)

800 lb (363 kg)VEHICLE LOAD CAPACITY

25.7 ft (7.83 m)OUTSIDE CLEARANCE CIRCLE

STEERING Self-Compensating Rack and Pinion

BRAKE Dual Rear Wheel Mechanical Self-Adjusting Drum

TYRES (FRONT & REAR) Paramount M/T 23x10-14
on Black SPDR Wheels

Loadstar 205/65-10 on
Daytona Alloy Wheels

Kruizer 185/60-14 on
PDR Wheels

FRAME Welded Steel with E-Coat & DuraShieldTM Powder Coat

COLOURS Black, Bright White, Flame Red, Metallic Charcoal,
Ocean Grey,Patriot Blue, Slate

Up to 19 mph ± 0.5 mph (Up to 30.6 kph ± 0.8 kph)SPEED (LEVEL GROUND)

Features.

• Infotainment with Apple CarPlay® and 
Android Auto™ Capabilities

• Optional Hitch Mounted Storage Receiver 
& a 4 Bag Holder

Options.

Packages.

Vehicle Specifications.

•

•

•

Commuter Package
• Kruizer Tires on SPDR Wheels
• Turn Signal 
• Fender Flares

Explorer Package
• Kruizer Tires on SPDR Wheels
• Turn Signal 
• Fender Flares

Links Package
• Loadstar Tires on Daytona Alloy Wheels
• Top Speed 14.5 Mph (23 Kph)

•

•

Options.

Packages.

Premium Interior.

Four Forward Facing 
Seats.

Optional Rear Mount.   

For more information.
Tel: 0345 8055 494

www.golfcaruk.com

Golf Car UK, Andover Business Park
Pioneer Road, Hampshire
SP11 8EZ

E & O.E.

All goods and services are supplied under Golf Car UK Ltd, terms and conditions of sales are found on our website www.golfcaruk.com. 


